
Usit USA, Canada-mit/mut Reykjavik-imit/imut

Angalanissamut pilersaarusiaq 2018
 

Umiarsuaq PAN SEL SKÓ PAN SEL SKÓ PAN SEL
Angalanissaq 812 813 814 815 816 817 818 819
Canada 29-mar 05-apr 12-apr 19-apr 26-apr 03-maj 10-maj 17-maj

Portland USA 30-mar 06-apr 13-apr 20-apr 27-apr 04-maj 11-maj 18-maj
Argentia Canada 03-apr 10-apr 17-apr 24-apr 01-maj 08-maj 15-maj 22-maj
Reykjavik Island 10-apr 17-apr 24-apr 01-maj 08-maj 15-maj 22-maj 29-maj

Umiarsuaq NAJ NAJ
Angalanissaq 815 1824

Island 15-apr 17-jun
Ka.Nunaat 19-apr 21-jun

Ka.Nunaat 23-apr 25-jun
Island 27-apr 29-jun

Umiarsuaq PAN SEL SKÓ PAN SEL - - -

Angalanissaq 815 816 817 818 819 - - -

Island 11-apr 18-apr 25-apr 02-maj 09-maj - - -

Canada 17-apr 24-apr 01-maj 08-maj 15-maj - - -

Canada 19-apr 26-apr 03-maj 10-maj 17-maj - - -

USA 20-apr 27-apr 04-maj 11-maj 18-maj - - -

14-jun

11-jun

07-jun

22-maj

Nassiussanik tunniussiffissaq

kingulleq:

Sisamanngorneq 12:00
USIT NILLATAARTUT 12.00 GMT

Reykjavik-imit Canada/USA-mut

EIMSKIP

Reykjavik
Nuuk

03-maj

08-jun
04-jun

31-maj

Allannguuteqarsinnaavoq

Argentia      

Halifax

Portland

Reykjavik 

12-apr

09-apr

05-apr

12.00 GMT

18-maj
14-maj

10-maj

06-maj

Reykjavik
Nuuk

Nassiussassanik ilaatitsiniarluni

nalunaarfissaq kingulleq

Sisamanngorneq 12:00

USIT ASSIGIINNGITSUT

TAMARMIK
12.00 GMT

Nassiussanik tunniussiffissaq

kingulleq:

Ataasinngorneq 12:00

USIT NALINGINNAASUT,

ULORIANARTUT, QERISUT,

ANGIVALLAARTUT

USA/Canada-mit Reykjavik-imut

EIMSKIP

Halifax

ROYAL ARCTIC LINE

17-maj

1821
NAJNAJ

27-maj

24-maj

30-apr

26-apr

1818


